Ice Breaker Aquatics, Inc.

Event 1 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle
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Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Willis, Alex Ml16 ICEMW 4:27.11
2 Rowe, Jack Ml15 ICEMW 4:45.00
3 Carter, Scout W14 ICEMW 4:55.24
4 Jackson, Stanley M22 PALMW 4:57.36
5 Kennett, Jack MI12 LEVMW 5:00.00
6 Carter, Violet W12 ICEMW 5:00.57
7  Yang, Mingmae W12 DVKMW 5:00.72
8 Drummond, Macauley MI13 KWIMW 5:10.64
9 Boden-Cave, Rebecca W14 WSCMW 5:13.20
10 De Vries, Kayla W14 KWIMW 5:18.94
11 Doherty, Jacinta W14 PALMW 6:41.53
12 Hassan, Jacob M12 RAUWN 6:47.56

Event 2 Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Warmenhove, Kayla W10 HAWTR 17.53
2 Norman, Esther W9 FLDMW 18.03
3 Bennett, Emma W10 PALMW 18.09
4  Wasley, Reeve M10 HAWTR 19.18
5 Gapper, Antonio M8 ICEMW 20.84
6  Cameron, Jonty M8 ICEMW 20.88
7  Easton, Greta W10 ICEMW 20.90
8 Miller, Charlotte w8 FLDMW 20.94
9 Oatway, Dylan M10 ICEMW 20.94
10  Carter, Deacon M8 ICEMW 21.50
11 Wiedow, Jonah MI10 KWIMW 21.50
12 Gallen, Ben M9 DOLMW 21.57
13 Oatway, Llewellyn M10 ICEMW 21.71
14 Lee, Carter M8 ICEMW 23.00
15  Brock, Cullum M10 PALMW 23.30
16  Armstrong, Brooklyn M10 ICEMW 23.42
17  Butler, Breanna W9 CTNWN 23.46
18 Baskett, Molly W9 WSCMW 2491
19  Devonport, Olivia w9 ICEMW 26.00
20 Jefferies, Scarlett W7 ICEMW 26.48
21  Morgan, Levi M9 LEVMW 26.62
22 Baskett, Lachlan M8 WSCMW 29.16
23 Sheppard, Rose W7 DVKMW 1:02.17
24 Lugovoy, Vasiliy M5 DVKMW NT

Event 3 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Phillips, Cole M17 ICEMW 1:00.95
2 Hanna, Regan Ml6 WSCMW 1:05.87
3 Kennett, Ollie M14 LEVMW 1:10.00
4 Young-Wilson, Sophie W14 WSCMW 1:10.40
5 Conley, Paige W13 WSCMW 1:12.45
6 Byme, Cullen M14 ICEMW 1:12.62
7  Alderton, Hannah W15 LEVMW 1:13.24
8 Bendall, Emma W15 ICEMW 1:13.28
9 Hanna, Caralie W13 WSCMW 1:13.60
10 Van Zyl, Tahna M12 DVKMW 1:16.49
11  Dale-Low, Francesca W12 LEVMW 1:17.72
12 Sun, Daisy W13 DVKMW 1:19.14
13 Phillips, Danica W14 ICEMW 1:19.40
14 Underwood, Aylish W13 KWIMW 1:20.00
15 Rea, Toby M16 PALMW 1:21.32
16  Burgess, Siobhan W15 LEVMW 1:22.13
17  Bailey, Ruby W12 DVKMW 1:22.83

18 Copplestone, Dean Ml16 DVKMW 1:23.88
19  Heal, Milla W12 KWIMW 1:23.90
20  Buchanan, Cole M12 KWIMW 1:25.00
21 De Vries, Kayla W14 KWIMW 1:25.87
22  Matson, Talan M12 FLDMW 1:27.05
23 Van Zyl, Liam M10 DVKMW 1:28.01
24 Bussel, Annika-Rose W14 DVKMW 1:29.36
25 Brown, Isabelle W12 DVKMW 1:29.53
26 Boden-Cave, Amelia W12 WSCMW 1:29.76
27 Kaiuha, Cobe M13 ICEMW 1:31.00
28  Yates, Sebastian M10 LEVMW 1:31.36
29  Clark, Hamish M13 ICEMW 1:31.61
30 Sheridan, Liam M13 ICEMW 1:34.84
31  Song, Oliver M14 PALMW 1:36.74
32 Miller, Kaylee W11 FLDMW 1:37.12
33  Turner, Fergus M1l LEVMW 1:37.39
34  Carter, Phoebe W10 ICEMW 1:37.50
35 Laurence, Ryan M14 DVKMW 1:38.42
36 Swenson, Rylie W12 DOLMW 1:39.00
37  Sherwin, Grace W11 ICEMW 1:39.94
38  Thiebaut, Charlotte W10 PCAWN 1:39.97
39  Treeby, Samuel M10 HAWTR 1:40.45
40 Holden, Isaac M10 ICEMW 1:41.10
41 Rattray, Stella W13 PALMW 1:42.84
42  Hallett, Jordan M14 WSCMW 1:43.32
43 Gloyn, Sophie W11 PALMW 1:47.80
44 Tristram-Brown S8/Sb, RawM13 DVKMW 1:49.33
45  Willis, Olivia W12 DOLMW 1:49.99
46  Jenkins, Alyssa W12 DOLMW 1:52.71
47 Lugovoy, Anastasia W13 DVKMW 1:53.16
48  Willis, Faith W10 DOLMW 1:53.25
49  Parlane, Grayson M1l ICEMW 1:53.55
50 Liu, Lilian W11 DVKMW 1:54.23
51 Marsh, Araceli w9 WSCMW 1:55.97
52 Branagh, Alexander M10 LEVMW 1:56.12
53 Reid, Baxter M1l DVKMW 1:59.81
54  Sheppard, Tom M9 DVKMW 2:00.19
55 MacMillan, Bryan MI12 DVKMW 2:10.22
56  Spetch, Annabelle W12 WSCMW 2:11.70
57 Morrison, Ada W7 DVKMW 2:14.44
58 Polglase, Isabelle W10 DVKMW 2:18.10
59  Lee, Mingjun M8 DVKMW 2:18.22
60 Botha, Blake M1l LEVMW 2:20.12
61  Yang, Maclee W10 DVKMW 2:22.92
62 Laurence, Mason M10 DVKMW 2:24.34
63 Lugovoy, Alexey M9 DVKMW 2:31.25
64 Lugovoy, lvan M7 DVKMW 2:32.22
65 Huria, Harper W9 LEVMW 2:33.88
66  Fugle, Dolton M9 DVKMW 2:35.22
67 Lugovoy, Andrey MIll1 DVKMW 2:35.31
68  Sun, Toby M10 DVKMW NT
Event 4 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Willis, Alex Ml6 ICEMW 25.97
2 McGirr, Riley M17 KWIMW 26.40
3 Tsui, lan MI15 PALMW 28.20
4 Wong, Eric MI13 ICEMW 28.93
5 Candish, Blake M14 WSCMW 29.28
6 Wong, Alina W15 ICEMW 29.65
7  Moleta, Sam M17 ICEMW 30.29
8 Clark, Duncan Ml16 ICEMW 30.74
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Name Age Team Seed Time

9 Bishop, Stevye W16 PALMW 30.82
10  Cherrington, Kohae M15 ICEMW 31.22
11 Ropati, Benji M12 PALMW 31.38
12 Smith, Lily W12 KWIMW 32.00
13 Newman, Boston M13 FLDMW 32.31
14  Howorth, Madeleine W15 LEVMW 32.70
15 Rowe, Sam Ml14 ICEMW 32.87
16  Drummond, Macauley M13 KWIMW 32.93
17  Pritchard, Jack M15 ICEMW 33.00
18  Young-Wilson, Sophie W14 WSCMW 33.73
19 Lowe, Tegan W13 WSCMW 33.86
20 Kennard, Shyla W13 AQNTR 34.09
21  Hoekstra, Ruby W14 WSCMW 34.53
22 Ives, Lewis Ml11 ICEMW 34.86
23 Conley, Paige W13 WSCMW 35.05
24  Chase, Max M12 FLDMW 35.79
25 Earles, Rylee Wil WSCMW 36.45
26  Bishop, Drew W14 PALMW 36.64
27  Thompson, Emily W14 ICEMW 37.69
28  Sherwin, Olivia W12 ICEMW 37.81
29 Cameron, Simone W12 HAWTR 38.12
30 Sturgeon, Tayla W10 HAWTR 38.98
31 Thompson, Maggie W12 DOLMW 39.43
32 Waugh, Dylan M13 DVKMW 39.52
33  Wiedow, Annemarie W14 KWIMW 39.68
34 Thirkell, Katelyn W13 PALMW 40.36
35 Kaiuha, Deacon M1l FLDMW 41.99
36 Hills-Brown, Lexi W13 FLDMW 42.04
37 Singleton, Ella Wil ICEMW 42.12
38 Patel, Isha W13 LEVMW 42.30
39 Hallett, Jordan M14 WSCMW 42.46
40 Whyte, Tamara W11 KWIMW 43.32
41 Boag, Ella-Rose W10 SZRWN 44.01
42 Yates, Sebastian M10 LEVMW 45.01
43 Thirkell, Sophie WI11 PALMW 45.63
44 Frieslaar, Sean M12 WSCMW 48.19
45  Bennett, Emma W10 PALMW 49.23
46 Rattray, Stella W13 PALMW 50.03
47  Gallen, Hamish M1l DOLMW 50.22
48  Willis, Olivia W12 DOLMW 51.17
49  Dobherty, Jacinta W14 PALMW 52.28
50 Jefferies, Alysha Wil ICEMW 53.00
51  Skinner, Addison W12 FLDMW 53.84
52 Calder-Kerr, Olivia W10 ICEMW 54.46
53 Singleton, Imogen w9 ICEMW 54.51
54  Peters, Grace W10 KWIMW 1:00.00
55 Komikado, Itsuki M9 LEVMW 1:00.22
56  Willis, Faith W10 DOLMW 1:05.38
57 Silva, Pedro MI10 ICEMW 1:10.00
58 Lee, YuShan W12 DVKMW 1:11.21
59 Martin, Lucah W10 KWIMW 1:20.00
60 Robins S10/Sb9/Sm10, LuciM12 DVKMW NT

Event 5 Mixed 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Kennett, Ollie M14 LEVMW 2:50.36
2 Singleton, Alahna W14 ICEMW 2:57.95
3 Carter, Violet W12 ICEMW 3:00.02
4 Hoekstra, Ruby W14 WSCMW 3:00.41
5  Whitehead, Amber W1l AQNTR 3:01.22

6  De Vries, Jessie W15 KWIMW 3:04.02
7 Bennett, Ari M15 PALMW 3:07.20
8 Sheridan, Liam M13 ICEMW 3:24.09
9 Bussel, Annika-Rose W14 DVKMW 3:37.56
10 Song, Oliver M14 PALMW 3:41.38
11 Sun, Daisy W13 DVKMW 3:45.75
12 Marsh, MacKenzie M12 WSCMW 3:57.33
13 Wirihana-Tawake, Aamari W9 DVKMW 4:14.22
14 West, Ashlee W12 LEVMW 4:36.44
15 Brock, Taine M12 PALMW 4:44 .47
16  Marsh, Araceli W9 WSCMW NT
Event 6 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 McGirr, Riley M17 KWIMW 52.51
2 Rowe, Jack Ml15 ICEMW 58.12
3 Jackson, Stanley M22 PALMW 58.89
4 Wong, Eric M13 ICEMW 59.04
5 Clark, Duncan M16 ICEMW 59.09
6 Wong, Alina W15 ICEMW 59.57
7 Rowe, Sam Ml14 ICEMW 1:00.88
8 Bendall, Emma W15 ICEMW 1:02.24
9 Bishop, Stevye W16 PALMW 1:02.70
10 Smith, Lily W12 KWIMW 1:03.90
11 Humphreys, Josh M13 FLDMW 1:04.74
12 Howorth, Madeleine W15 LEVMW 1:05.34
13 Ropati, Benji MI12 PALMW 1:05.90
14 Pritchard, Jack Ml15 ICEMW 1:06.08
15 Byrne, Cullen M14 ICEMW 1:06.77
16 Moleta, Anika W15 ICEMW 1:06.89
17  Conley, Paige W13 WSCMW 1:06.95
18 Newman, Boston M13 FLDMW 1:08.01
19 Van Zyl, Tahna M12 DVKMW 1:08.31
20 Boden-Cave, Rebecca W14 WSCMW 1:08.78
21  Ives, Lewis M1l ICEMW 1:08.98
22 Rea, Toby M16 PALMW 1:11.66
23 Kaiuha, Cobe M13 ICEMW 1:12.10
24 Wiedow, Annemarie W14 KWIMW 1:12.43
25 Buchanan, Hannah-Marie W13 KWIMW 1:12.54
26 Bailey, Ruby W12 DVKMW 1:13.41
27 Earles, Rylee W1l WSCMW 1:13.44
28 Underwood, Aylish W13 KWIMW 1:13.58
29 Thompson, Maggie W12 DOLMW 1:14.21
30 Matson, Talan MI12 FLDMW 1:14.75
31 Ormsby, Shaye M13 PALMW 1:15.20
32 Clark, Hamish M13 ICEMW 1:15.28
33 Heal, Milla W12 KWIMW 1:15.56
34 Kaiuha, Deacon M1l FLDMW 1:18.14
35 VanZyl, Liam M10 DVKMW 1:18.53
36 Taylor, Oxie W12 SZRWN 1:20.26
37 Bishop, Aryn W12 PALMW 1:21.16
38  Turner, Fergus MIll LEVMW 1:22.89
39  Yates, Sebastian M10 LEVMW 1:23.58
40  Singleton, Ella W11 ICEMW 1:24.41
41  Thirkell, Sophie W11 PALMW 1:25.06
42  Holden, Isaac MI10 ICEMW 1:25.74
43 Rattray, Stella W13 PALMW 1:26.39
44  Hills-Brown, Lexi W13 FLDMW 1:27.05
45 Swenson, Rylie W12 DOLMW 1:27.14
46 Calder-Kerr, Olivia W10 ICEMW 1:29.01
47  Hallett, Jordan M14 WSCMW 1:29.27
48  Gallen, Hamish M1l DOLMW 1:30.00



Ice Breaker Aquatics, Inc.

Event 6 ...(Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle)

Name Age Team Seed Time

49  Willis, Olivia W12 DOLMW 1:30.06
50 Laurence, Ryan M14 DVKMW 1:30.59
51 Reid, Baxter M1l DVKMW 1:31.14
52 Doherty, Jacinta W14 PALMW 1:32.88
53  Singleton, Imogen w9 ICEMW 1:33.93
54  Newlove, Luke M1l SZRWN 1:34.03
55  Sun, Toby M10 DVKMW 1:35.22
56 Brock, Taine MI12 PALMW 1:35.35
57  Jefferies, Alysha W11 ICEMW 1:35.43
58 Dalley, Arie L M1l ICEMW 1:36.00
59  Buchanan, Cole M12 KWIMW 1:36.32
60 Komikado, Itsuki M9 LEVMW 1:36.37
61  Gloyn, Sophie WI11 PALMW 1:36.66
62 Branagh, Alexander M10 LEVMW 1:40.04
63  Sheppard, Tom M9 DVKMW 1:40.08
64  Skinner, Addison W12 FLDMW 1:40.75
65  Thiebaut, Charlotte W10 PCAWN 1:40.82
66  Armstrong, Brooklyn M10 ICEMW 1:41.37
67 Liu, Lilian W11 DVKMW 1:42.64
68 Whyte, Tamara W11 KWIMW 1:43.13
69 Baskett, Zoe W10 WSCMW 1:44.06
70  Hassan, Lailani W9 RAUWN 1:45.00
71  Herrick, Ella W11 CTNWN 1:45.65
72 Claridge, Natalia Wil KWIMW 1:45.98
73 Pryce, Ruby W11 ICEMW 1:46.00
74  Gallen, Ben M9 DOLMW 1:46.52
75  Tristram-Brown S8/Sb, RawM13 DVKMW 1:53.46
76  Willis, Faith W10 DOLMW 1:53.91
77 Robins S10/Sb9/Sm10, LuciM12 DVKMW 1:54.90
78  Miller, Charlotte W8 FLDMW 1:57.95
79  Barwick, Pippa W9 KWIMW 2:00.00
80 MacMillan, Bryan M12 DVKMW 2:00.05
81 Huria, Harper W9 LEVMW 2:05.09
82 Polglase, Isabelle W10 DVKMW 2:11.07
83  Morrison, Ada W7 DVKMW 2:15.97
84  Van Wyk, Alexander M1l KWIMW 2:19.21
85 Lugovoy, Ivan M7 DVKMW 2:31.22
86 Fugle, Dolton M9 DVKMW 2:37.09
87  Smith, Lusia W1l WSCMW NT

Event 7 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Odom, Alex M17 ICEMW 30.51
2 Tsui, lan MI15 PALMW 31.80
3 Phillips, Cole M17 ICEMW 31.85
4 Moleta, Sam M17 ICEMW 33.68
5 Thompson, Abigail W17 ICEMW 34.12
6  Cherrington, Kohae M15 ICEMW 34.58
7 Moleta, Anika W15 ICEMW 34.86
8 Sheridan, Sam M17 ICEMW 35.15
9 Lowe, Tegan W13 WSCMW 37.24
10  Humphreys, Josh M13 FLDMW 3791
11  Carter, Scout W14 ICEMW 38.51
12 Whitehead, Amber WIl1 AQNTR 38.63
13 Isaacs, Darcey W15 LEVMW 38.96
14 Yang, Mingmae W12 DVKMW 39.34
15 Thompson, Emily W14 ICEMW 39.41
16  Kennett, Jack MI12 LEVMW 39.58
17  De Vries, Jessie W15 KWIMW 40.06
18  Bennett, Ari M15 PALMW 40.20
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Phillips, Danica
Sherwin, Olivia
Copplestone, Dean
Sturgeon, Tayla
Marsh, MacKenzie
Clark, Rebecca
Miller, Kaylee
Frieslaar, Sean
Barwick, Meg
Carter, Phoebe
Whyte, Tamara
Lugovoy, Anastasia
Sheppard, Ben
Cameron, Helena
Botha, Blake

Boag, Ella-Rose
Karaitiana, Manawanui
Hallett, Jordan
West, Ashlee
Buchanan, Cole
Willis, Olivia
Wishnowsky, Finn
Treeby, Samuel
Spetch, Annabelle
Newman, India
Jenkins, Alyssa
Oatway, Ava
Newlove, Luke
Waugh, Dylan
Armstrong, Brooklyn
Smith, Lusia

Lee, YuShan
Barwick, Pippa
Peters, Grace
Pryce, Ruby
Turner, Fleur
Gapper, Antonio
Wiedow, Jonah
Claridge, Natalia
Byrne, Quinlan
Carter, Deacon
Kipa-Tahu, Johnathan
Willis, Faith
Herrick, Ella
Oatway, Llewellyn
Cruickshank, Millie
Atkinson, Zara
Warmenhove, Kayla
Houlahan, Jaxon
Reid, Bentley
Parlane, Grayson
Huria, Harper
Lugovoy, Alexey
Baskett, Zoe

Yang, Maelee
Brock, Cullum
Humphreys, Sasha
Singleton, Phoebe
Van Wyk, Alexander
Lee, Mingjun
Jackson, Cooper
Funnell, Pearl

W14
Wi2
M16
W10
MI12
W14
Wil
MI12
W12
W10
W11
w13
M11
W14
M1
W10
MI12
M14
W12
MI12
W12
M10
M10
W12
Wil
Wi2
Wil
Ml1
M13
M10
Wil
W12
w9
W10
W11
W8
M8
M10
Wil
M1
M8
M15
W10
Wil
M10
w9
W10
W10
M10
M9
M1
W9
M9
W10
W10
M10
W11
w7
M1l
M8
Ml11
Wil

ICEMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
HAWTR
WSCMW
ICEMW
FLDMW
WSCMW
KWIMW
ICEMW
KWIMW
DVKMW
DVKMW
HAWTR
LEVMW
SZRWN
LEVMW
WSCMW
LEVMW
KWIMW
DOLMW
DOLMW
HAWTR
WSCMW
FLDMW
DOLMW
ICEMW
SZRWN
DVKMW
ICEMW
WSCMW
DVKMW
KWIMW
KWIMW
ICEMW
LEVMW
ICEMW
KWIMW
KWIMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
LEVMW
DOLMW
CTNWN
ICEMW
ICEMW
CTNWN
HAWTR
WSCMW
DVKMW
ICEMW
LEVMW
DVKMW
WSCMW
DVKMW
PALMW
FLDMW
ICEMW
KWIMW
DVKMW
FLDMW
FLDMW

40.33
40.85
44.35
45.48
46.19
46.56
47.97
48.14
48.26
48.74
49.82
50.75
51.51
51.53
52.16
52.60
52.81
52.92
53.01
53.07
53.56
53.83
53.84
54.19
54.20
55.02
55.47
5591
56.77
58.44
59.06
59.31
59.32
1:00.96
1:01.75
1:01.92
1:03.33
1:03.89
1:04.25
1:05.00
1:05.10
1:05.46
1:06.79
1:06.84
1:07.14
1:08.02
1:08.46
1:08.51
1:08.53
1:08.82
1:09.00
1:09.81
1:12.56
1:12.63
1:15.02
1:17.53
1:20.00
1:22.18
1:23.91
1:25.19
1:30.00
1:30.00



Ice Breaker Aquatics, Inc.

Event 7 ...(Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)

Name Age Team Seed Time
81 Butler, Breanna W9 CTNWN 1:31.02
Event 8 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Hanna, Regan Ml6 WSCMW 2:18.21
2 Candish, Blake M14 WSCMW 2:27.72
3 Thompson, Abigail W17 ICEMW 2:33.29
4  Kennard, Shyla W13 AQNTR 2:47.11
5 Hanna, Caralie W13 WSCMW 2:47.67
6 Singleton, Alahna W14 ICEMW 2:48.62
7 Cameron, Simone W12 HAWTR 2:57.45
8 Bailey, Ruby W12 DVKMW 2:57.87
9 Brown, Isabelle W12 DVKMW 3:01.45
10  Bishop, Drew W14 PALMW 3:02.80
11 Rea, Toby Ml16 PALMW 3:07.36
12 Dale-Low, Francesca W12 LEVMW 3:08.00
13 Buchanan, Hannah-Marie W13 KWIMW 3:12.92
14  Newman, Boston M13 FLDMW 3:20.00
15 Underwood, Aylish W13 KWIMW 3:40.00
16  Gloyn, Sophie WI11 PALMW 4:05.82
Event 9 Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Norman, Esther w9 FLDMW 21.86
2 Wasley, Reeve M10 HAWTR 22.50
3 Oatway, Dylan M10 ICEMW 23.08
4  Cameron, Jonty M8 ICEMW 23.89
5 Easton, Greta W10 ICEMW 25.00
6 Baskett, Molly W9  WSCMW 25.81
7  Lee, Carter M8 ICEMW 27.00
8 Gallen, Ben M9 DOLMW 28.59
9 Morgan, Levi M9 LEVMW 29.52
10  Devonport, Olivia w9 ICEMW 30.00
11  Baskett, Lachlan M8 WSCMW 32.42
12 Sheppard, Rose W7 DVKMW 42.27
13 Lugovoy, Vasiliy M5 DVKMW NT
Event 10 Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Wiedow, Jonah M10 KWIMW 27.49
2 Miller, Charlotte W8 FLDMW 27.61
3 Oatway, Llewellyn M10 ICEMW 28.19
4 Carter, Deacon M8 ICEMW 28.79
5 Wasley, Reeve M10 HAWTR 29.31
6 Oatway, Dylan M10 ICEMW 31.56
7  Cameron, Jonty M8 ICEMW 32.52
8 Baskett, Molly W9 WSCMW 32.88
9 Morgan, Levi M9 LEVMW 32.90
10  Singleton, Phoebe W7 ICEMW 37.31
11 Baskett, Lachlan M8 WSCMW NT
Event 11 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Phillips, Cole M17 ICEMW 1:00.95
2 Wong, Eric M13 ICEMW 1:06.21
3 Wong, Alina W15 ICEMW 1:06.23
4 Jackson, Stanley M22 PALMW 1:09.63
5 Cherrington, Kohae M15 ICEMW 1:10.09
6 Rowe, Sam M14 ICEMW 1:10.46
7 Kennett, Ollie M14 LEVMW 1:11.57
8 Carter, Scout W14 ICEMW 1:13.85
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Carter, Violet
Moleta, Anika

De Vries, Jessie
Kennard, Shyla
Hassan, Jacob
Ropati, Benji
Bennett, Ari

Isaacs, Darcey
Byrne, Cullen
Humphreys, Josh
Ives, Lewis
Hoekstra, Ruby
Whitehead, Amber
Sun, Daisy

Chase, Max

Earles, Rylee
Copplestone, Dean
Marsh, MacKenzie
Clark, Hamish
Burgess, Siobhan
Kaiuha, Cobe
Brown, Isabelle
Sturgeon, Tayla
Wiedow, Annemarie
Bussel, Annika-Rose
Ormsby, Shaye
Patel, Isha

Waugh, Dylan
Taylor, Oxie
Kaiuha, Deacon
Thirkell, Katelyn
Turner, Fergus
Whyte, Tamara
Karaitiana, Manawanui
Thirkell, Sophie
Marsh, Araceli
Hills-Brown, Lexi
Carter, Phoebe
Wirihana-Tawake, Aamari
Miller, Kaylee
Frieslaar, Sean
Newman, India
Treeby, Samuel
Sherwin, Grace
Wishnowsky, Finn
Jenkins, Alyssa
Reid, Baxter
Komikado, Itsuki
Wishnowsky, Toby
Dalley, Arie L
Calder-Kerr, Olivia
Skinner, Addison
Singleton, Imogen
Lugovoy, Anastasia
Branagh, Alexander
Peters, Grace
Oatway, Ava

Liu, Lilian

Hassan, Lailani
Armstrong, Brooklyn
Kipa-Tahu, Johnathan
Lugovoy, Alexey

Wi2
W15
W15
w13
M12
MI12
M15
W15
M14
M13
M1l
W14
Wil
w13
MI12
Wil
M16
MI12
M13
W15
M13
W12
W10
W14
W14
M13
w13
M13
Wi2
Ml11
w13
M1l
W11
MI12
W11
W9
w13
W10
W9
Wil
MI12
Will
M10
Wil
M10
W12
M1l
M9
Ml11
Ml1
W10
Wi2
W9
w13
M10
W10
W11
W11
w9
M10
M15
M9

ICEMW
ICEMW
KWIMW
AQNTR
RAUWN
PALMW
PALMW
LEVMW
ICEMW
FLDMW
ICEMW
WSCMW
AQNTR
DVKMW
FLDMW
WSCMW
DVKMW
WSCMW
ICEMW
LEVMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
HAWTR
KWIMW
DVKMW
PALMW
LEVMW
DVKMW
SZRWN
FLDMW
PALMW
LEVMW
KWIMW
LEVMW
PALMW
WSCMW
FLDMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
FLDMW
WSCMW
FLDMW
HAWTR
ICEMW
DOLMW
DOLMW
DVKMW
LEVMW
DOLMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
FLDMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
LEVMW
KWIMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
RAUWN
ICEMW
LEVMW
DVKMW

:14.07
:14.10
:14.76
:15.69
:15.71
:16.03
:16.15
:16.68
:16.76
:17.04
:17.58
:18.69
1:19.86
1:20.79
1:20.90
1:21.92
1:22.70
1:24.21
1:24.57
1:25.33
1:26.38
1:27.65
1:27.84
1:28.42
1:29.59
1:31.65
1:31.74
1:32.34
1:32.94
1:33.01
1:33.43
1:34.59
1:35.59
1:35.94
1:36.11
1:37.17
1:38.32
1:39.45
1:39.81
1:40.06
1:41.40
1:43.13
1:44.18
1:45.07
1:46.31
1:48.49
1:49.22
1:49.71
1:50.00
1:50.00
1:50.61
1:50.66
1:52.20
1:52.40
1:52.79
1:53.09
1:54.41
1:55.83
1:56.96
1:58.36
2:00.22
2:01.42



Ice Breaker Aquatics, Inc.

Event 11 ...(Mixed 100 SC Meter IM)

Name Age Team Seed Time

71  Martin, Lucah W10 KWIMW 2:03.00
72  Parlane, Grayson M1l ICEMW 2:04.15
73 Packard, Evelyn Wil WSCMW 2:06.81
74  Ormsby, Jordana W11 PALMW 2:09.73
75 Barwick, Pippa W9 KWIMW 2:10.00
76 Reid, Bentley M9 DVKMW 2:10.22
77 Lee, Mingjun M8 DVKMW 2:12.38
78  Cruickshank, Millie w9 ICEMW 2:15.00
79  Tristram-Brown S8/Sb, RawM13 DVKMW 2:15.82
80 Silva, Pedro M10 ICEMW 2:20.00
81 Butler, Breanna W9 CTNWN 2:23.56
82 Botha, Blake MI1l LEVMW 2:2591
83  Laurence, Mason M10 DVKMW 2:35.65
84  Yang, Maelee W10 DVKMW 2:37.32
85 Robins S10/Sb9/Sm10, LuciM12 DVKMW 2:45.35
86  Sun, Toby M10 DVKMW NT
87 Lugovoy, Andrey M1l DVKMW NT

Event 12 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 McGirr, Riley M17 KWIMW 1:58.19
2 Hanna, Regan M16 WSCMW 2:03.43
3 Thompson, Abigail W17 ICEMW 2:12.61
4 Candish, Blake Ml14 WSCMW 2:16.00
5 Yang, Mingmae W12 DVKMW 2:21.75
6 Conley, Paige W13 WSCMW 2:21.93
7  Drummond, Macauley M13 KWIMW 2:25.97
8  Van Zyl, Tahna M12 DVKMW 2:28.56
9 De Vries, Kayla W14 KWIMW 2:30.63
10 Buchanan, Hannah-Marie W13 KWIMW 2:38.28
11 Phillips, Danica W14 ICEMW 2:38.79
12 Thompson, Maggie W12 DOLMW 2:40.32
13 Taylor, Oxie W12 SZRWN 2:49.31
14 Cameron, Simone W12 HAWTR 2:50.92
15 Boden-Cave, Amelia Wwi2 WSCMW 2:56.13
16  Calder-Kerr, Olivia W10 ICEMW 3:09.08
17 Rattray, Stella W13 PALMW 3:15.90
18  Sheppard, Ben M1l DVKMW 3:16.62

Event 13 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Name Age Team Seed Time

1 Willis, Alex M16 ICEMW 28.89
2 Tsui, Ian M15 PALMW 29.72
3 Young-Wilson, Sophie W14 WSCMW 31.56
4 Alderton, Hannah W15 LEVMW 32.16
5  Sheridan, Sam M17 ICEMW 33.08
6 Bendall, Emma W15 ICEMW 33.15
7 Hanna, Caralie W13 WSCMW 34.46
8 Boden-Cave, Rebecca W14 WSCMW 35.48
9 Chase, Max MI12 FLDMW 35.75
10 Dale-Low, Francesca W12 LEVMW 35.81
11 Van Zyl, Liam M10 DVKMW 37.46
12 Kennett, Jack M12 LEVMW 37.75
13 Singleton, Alahna W14 ICEMW 37.77
14  Heal, Milla W12 KWIMW 37.87
15 Bishop, Drew W14 PALMW 37.94
16 Matson, Talan M12 FLDMW 38.20
17  Burgess, Siobhan W15 LEVMW 38.61
18 Ormsby, Shaye M13 PALMW 38.87
19  Copplestone, Dean Ml16 DVKMW 39.88
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21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Patel, Isha
Singleton, Ella
Yates, Sebastian
Clark, Rebecca
Sherwin, Grace
Laurence, Ryan
Karaitiana, Manawanui
Kipa-Tahu, Johnathan
Wirihana-Tawake, Aamari
Hills-Brown, Lexi
Jefferies, Alysha
Barwick, Meg
Holden, Isaac

Lee, YuShan
Thiebaut, Charlotte
Wishnowsky, Finn
Reid, Baxter
Warmenhove, Kayla
Wishnowsky, Toby
Bennett, Emma
Gallen, Hamish
Brock, Taine
Smith, Lusia
Hassan, Lailani
Newlove, Luke
Herrick, Ella
Oatway, Ava

Reid, Bentley
Houlahan, Jaxon
Gapper, Antonio
Baskett, Zoe
Sheppard, Tom
Dalley, Arie L
Spetch, Annabelle
Thirkell, Mya
Barwick, Pippa
Pryce, Ruby
Cruickshank, Millie
Silva, Pedro
Ormsby, Jordana
Claridge, Natalia
Yang, Maelee
Carter, Deacon
Lugovoy, Andrey
Brock, Cullum
Humphreys, Sasha
Martin, Lucah
Atkinson, Zara
Turner, Fleur
MacMillan, Bryan
Laurence, Mason
Polglase, Isabelle
Lee, Mingjun

Van Wyk, Alexander
Morrison, Ada
Lugovoy, Ivan
Fugle, Dolton
Jackson, Cooper
Funnell, Pearl
Lugovoy, Vasiliy
Sheppard, Rose
Frieslaar, Sean

w13
Wil
M10
W14
Wil
M14
MI12
M15
w9
w13
W11
W12
M10
Wi2
W10
M10
Ml11
W10
Ml11
W10
M11
MI12
W11
W9
Mi11
Wil
Wil
M9
M10
M8
W10
M9
M11
W12
w9
W9
Wil
W9
M10
Wil
Wil
W10
M8
M1l
M10
W11
W10
W10
w8
MI12
M10
W10
M8
M11
w7
M7
M9
M11
W11
M5
w7
MI12

LEVMW
ICEMW
LEVMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
LEVMW
LEVMW
DVKMW
FLDMW
ICEMW
KWIMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
PCAWN
DOLMW
DVKMW
HAWTR
DOLMW
PALMW
DOLMW
PALMW
WSCMW
RAUWN
SZRWN
CTNWN
ICEMW
DVKMW
WSCMW
ICEMW
WSCMW
DVKMW
ICEMW
WSCMW
PALMW
KWIMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
PALMW
KWIMW
DVKMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
PALMW
FLDMW
KWIMW
CTNWN
LEVMW
DVKMW
DVKMW
DVKMW
DVKMW
KWIMW
DVKMW
DVKMW
DVKMW
FLDMW
FLDMW
DVKMW
DVKMW
WSCMW

40.21
40.38
42.57
43.14
43.39
43.59
43.80
43.81
44.56
45.00
45.10
45.14
46.08
46.09
46.15
46.45
47.97
48.43
48.74
49.06
49.09
49.25
49.62
49.66
50.50
50.53
50.78
50.85
51.31
51.32
51.45
51.77
52.00
52.13
52.24
52.82
52.99
53.99
54.00
54.56
55.86
56.06
56.59
57.24
57.35
58.24
1:00.00
1:01.00
1:01.02
1:01.86
1:02.59
1:03.34
1:04.03
1:04.43
1:12.37
1:12.38
1:12.56
1:20.00
1:30.00
1:43.22
NT

NT



Ice Breaker Aquatics, Inc.

Event 13 ...(Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke)

Name Age Team Seed Time
82  Packard, Evelyn W1l WSCMW NT
Event 14 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Hanna, Regan Ml6 WSCMW 1:02.70
2 Rowe, Jack M15 ICEMW 1:06.84
3 Bishop, Stevye W16 PALMW 1:09.08
4 Howorth, Madeleine W15 LEVMW 1:10.17
5 Smith, Lily W12 KWIMW 1:14.47
6  Pritchard, Jack M15 ICEMW 1:17.00
7 Kennard, Shyla W13 AQNTR 1:21.41
8 Bailey, Ruby W12 DVKMW 1:27.91
9  Cameron, Simone W12 HAWTR 1:29.38
10 Hassan, Jacob M12 RAUWN 1:30.70
11 Brown, Isabelle W12 DVKMW 1:36.70
12 Bussel, Annika-Rose W14 DVKMW 1:39.37
13 Norman, Esther w9 FLDMW 2:00.00
14  Swenson, Rylie W12 DOLMW 2:04.03
15  Sheppard, Ben M1l DVKMW 2:29.08
16 Boag, Ella-Rose W10 SZRWN NT
Event 15 Mixed 10 & Under 25 SC Meter Butterfly
Name Age Team Seed Time
1  Baskett, Zoe W10 WSCMW 23.97
2 Wasley, Reeve M10 HAWTR 25.57
3 Gapper, Antonio M8 ICEMW 25.77
4 Silva, Pedro M10 ICEMW 26.00
5 Martin, Lucah W10 KWIMW 29.30
6 Easton, Greta W10 ICEMW 30.00
7 Morgan, Levi M9 LEVMW 30.57
8  Turner, Fleur W8 LEVMW 31.83
9 Butler, Breanna W9 CTNWN 34.11
10 Thirkell, Mya W9 PALMW 34.76
11  Singleton, Phoebe W7 ICEMW 35.57
Event 16 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Carter, Violet W12 ICEMW 2:37.05
2 Hanna, Caralie W13 WSCMW 2:39.55
3 Yang, Mingmae W12 DVKMW 2:40.56
4  Drummond, Macauley M13 KWIMW 2:40.65
5 Boden-Cave, Rebecca Wi4 WSCMW 2:45.74
6 Rea, Toby Ml16 PALMW 2:57.32
7 Bishop, Aryn W12 PALMW 3:13.45
8 Sheridan, Liam M13 ICEMW 3:17.65
9 Doherty, Jacinta W14 PALMW 3:27.32
10 Packard, Evelyn Wil WSCMW 3:37.77
11 Lugovoy, Anastasia W13 DVKMW 3:42.70
Event 17 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Phillips, Cole M17 ICEMW 23.64
2 McGirr, Riley M17 KWIMW 23.88
3 Tsui, lan M15 PALMW 25.23
4 Sheridan, Sam M17 ICEMW 26.32
5 Wong, Eric M13 ICEMW 26.77
6 Rowe, Jack Ml15 ICEMW 27.09
7  Thompson, Abigail W17 ICEMW 27.87
8 Rowe, Sam Ml14 ICEMW 28.11
9 Humphreys, Josh M13 FLDMW 28.28
10 Young-Wilson, Sophie W14 WSCMW 28.44

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 9:27 PM 27/10/2022 Page 6
Ice Breaker Blue Ribbon Carnival 301022 - 30/10/2022
Psych Sheet - Session 1

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bendall, Emma
Newman, Boston
Pritchard, Jack
Alderton, Hannah
Chase, Max

Lowe, Tegan
Moleta, Anika
Kennett, Jack
Ropati, Benji
Singleton, Alahna
Phillips, Danica
Van Zyl, Tahna
Ormsby, Shaye
Matson, Talan
Kaiuha, Cobe
Marsh, MacKenzie
Sherwin, Olivia
Thompson, Emily
Buchanan, Hannah-Marie
Thompson, Maggie
Van Zyl, Liam
Wiedow, Annemarie
Thirkell, Katelyn
Sturgeon, Tayla
Heal, Milla
Kaiuha, Deacon
Waugh, Dylan
Patel, Isha

Turner, Fergus
Marsh, Araceli
Clark, Hamish
Clark, Rebecca
Laurence, Ryan
Barwick, Meg
Karaitiana, Manawanui
Boden-Cave, Amelia
Newman, India
Boag, Ella-Rose
Sherwin, Grace
Norman, Esther
Spetch, Annabelle
Kipa-Tahu, Johnathan
Wishnowsky, Finn
Warmenhove, Kayla
Bennett, Emma
Thiebaut, Charlotte
Dalley, Arie L
Peters, Grace
Wishnowsky, Toby
Brock, Taine

West, Ashlee
Herrick, Ella
Smith, Lusia

Reid, Bentley
Gloyn, Sophie
Claridge, Natalia
Huria, Harper
Thirkell, Mya
Wiedow, Jonah
Parlane, Grayson
Ormsby, Jordana
Pryce, Ruby

W15
M13
M15
W15
MI12
w13
W15
MI12
MI12
W14
w14
MI12
M13
MI12
M13
MI12
Wi2
W14
w13
W12
M10
W14
W13
W10
Wi2
Mll
M13
w13
Ml11
W9
M13
W14
M14
W12
MI12
W12
Wil
W10
Wil
W9
Wi2
M15
M10
W10
W10
w10
M1l
W10
Ml11
MI12
Wi2
Wil
Wil
M9
Wil
Wil
w9
w9
M10
Mi11
Wil
Wil

ICEMW
FLDMW
ICEMW
LEVMW
FLDMW
WSCMW
ICEMW
LEVMW
PALMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
PALMW
FLDMW
ICEMW
WSCMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
KWIMW
DOLMW
DVKMW
KWIMW
PALMW
HAWTR
KWIMW
FLDMW
DVKMW
LEVMW
LEVMW
WSCMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
KWIMW
LEVMW
WSCMW
FLDMW
SZRWN
ICEMW
FLDMW
WSCMW
LEVMW
DOLMW
HAWTR
PALMW
PCAWN
ICEMW
KWIMW
DOLMW
PALMW
LEVMW
CTNWN
WSCMW
DVKMW
PALMW
KWIMW
LEVMW
PALMW
KWIMW
ICEMW
PALMW
ICEMW

28.62
28.69
29.25
29.46
29.88
30.14
30.31
30.44
30.50
30.52
30.54
31.48
32.07
32.39
32.60
32.75
32.78
32.94
33.13
33.22
33.25
33.28
33.53
34.21
34.80
35.12
35.49
35.86
36.08
36.59
36.68
36.75
36.96
37.02
37.23
37.49
37.78
38.14
38.58
38.98
39.69
39.84
39.87
39.95
40.12
41.07
41.49
41.71
42.09
42.48
42.74
43.14
43.47
43.72
43.91
44.06
44.85
45.38
45.44
46.26
47.12
47.19



Ice Breaker Aquatics, Inc.

Event 17 ...(Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)

Name Age Team Seed Time
73  Houlahan, Jaxon M10 WSCMW 47.20
74  Brock, Cullum M10 PALMW 47.30
75 Gallen, Ben M9 DOLMW 48.06
76  Humphreys, Sasha W11 FLDMW 48.06
77  Turner, Fleur W8 LEVMW 48.19
78  Oatway, Dylan M10 ICEMW 48.63
79 MacMillan, Bryan M12 DVKMW 49.10
80 Lugovoy, Alexey M9 DVKMW 49.50
81 Oatway, Llewellyn M10 ICEMW 49.86
82  Easton, Greta W10 ICEMW 50.00
83  Cameron, Jonty M8 ICEMW 50.30
84  Robins S10/Sb9/Sm10, LuciM12 DVKMW 50.89
85  Tristram-Brown S8/Sb, RawM13 DVKMW 52.96
86  Byrne, Quinlan Ml11 ICEMW 53.00
87 Lee, Carter M8 ICEMW 54.00
88  Cruickshank, Millie w9 ICEMW 54.36
89 Baskett, Lachlan M8 WSCMW 55.19
90 Lugovoy, Andrey M1l DVKMW 55.22
91 Atkinson, Zara W10 CTNWN 56.78
92 Van Wyk, Alexander M1l KWIMW 57.27
93 Jackson, Cooper M1l FLDMW 57.51
94  Lugovoy, lvan M7 DVKMW 59.57
95  Singleton, Phoebe W7 ICEMW 59.99
96 Polglase, Isabelle W10 DVKMW 1:01.35
97  Fugle, Dolton M9 DVKMW 1:10.97
98 Morrison, Ada W7 DVKMW 1:16.98
99  Funnell, Pearl W11 FLDMW 1:20.00
100  Sun, Toby M10 DVKMW 1:27.44
101  Lugovoy, Vasiliy M5 DVKMW 1:32.22
102 Sheppard, Rose W7 DVKMW 1:44.62
Event 18 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Willis, Alex M16 ICEMW 1:06.41
2 Clark, Duncan Ml16 ICEMW 1:14.29
3 Candish, Blake Ml14 WSCMW 1:14.94
4 Wong, Alina W15 ICEMW 1:15.96
5 Cherrington, Kohae Ml15 ICEMW 1:17.13
6 Kennett, Ollie M14 LEVMW 1:20.49
7  Sheridan, Sam M17 ICEMW 1:20.50
8 Hassan, Jacob MI12 RAUWN 1:22.25
9 Carter, Scout W14 ICEMW 1:22.34
10  Hoekstra, Ruby W14 WSCMW 1:23.56
11 Whitehead, Amber W11 AQNTR 1:23.83
12 Lowe, Tegan W13 WSCMW 1:24.18
13 Byrne, Cullen M14 ICEMW 1:24.81
14 Isaacs, Darcey W15 LEVMW 1:25.40
15  Ives, Lewis Ml11 ICEMW 1:25.86
16  Bennett, Ari M15 PALMW 1:25.94
17  De Vries, Jessie W15 KWIMW 1:27.65
18  Smith, Lily W12 KWIMW 1:27.68
19 Thompson, Emily W14 ICEMW 1:28.68
20  Sherwin, Olivia W12 ICEMW 1:36.01
21 Underwood, Aylish W13 KWIMW 1:36.24
22  Earles, Rylee Wil WSCMW 1:36.91
23 Sheridan, Liam M13 ICEMW 1:38.35
24 De Vries, Kayla W14 KWIMW 1:39.55
25 Barwick, Meg W12 KWIMW 1:39.56
26  Taylor, Oxie W12 SZRWN 1:41.59
27 Dale-Low, Francesca W12 LEVMW 1:42.21
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28
29
30
31
32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
D)
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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59
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Sun, Daisy

Carter, Phoebe
Sheppard, Ben
Miller, Kaylee
Holden, Isaac
Thirkell, Sophie
Boden-Cave, Amelia
Thirkell, Katelyn
Swenson, Rylie
Oatway, Ava
Jefferies, Alysha
Buchanan, Cole
Gallen, Hamish
West, Ashlee
Wirihana-Tawake, Aamari
Komikado, Itsuki
Wishnowsky, Toby
Cameron, Helena
Jenkins, Alyssa
Singleton, Ella
Botha, Blake
Treeby, Samuel
Skinner, Addison
Liu, Lilian

Lee, YuShan
Newman, India
Hassan, Lailani
Newlove, Luke
Singleton, Imogen
Packard, Evelyn
Branagh, Alexander
Thirkell, Mya
Miller, Charlotte
Sheppard, Tom
Atkinson, Zara
Laurence, Mason

w13
W10
M1
Wil
M10
Will
W12
w13
W12
W11
W11
MI12
Ml11
Wi2
W9
M9
Ml11
W14
W12
Wil
Mi11
M10
W12
Wil
Wi2
Wil
W9
M1
W9
Will
M10
W9
w8
M9
W10
M10

DVKMW
ICEMW
DVKMW
FLDMW
ICEMW
PALMW
WSCMW
PALMW
DOLMW
ICEMW
ICEMW
KWIMW
DOLMW
LEVMW
DVKMW
LEVMW
DOLMW
HAWTR
DOLMW
ICEMW
LEVMW
HAWTR
FLDMW
DVKMW
DVKMW
FLDMW
RAUWN
SZRWN
ICEMW
WSCMW
LEVMW
PALMW
FLDMW
DVKMW
CTNWN
DVKMW

1:43.16
1:43.47
1:45.51
1:46.29
1:49.39
1:50.52
1:51.13
1:51.15
1:51.91
1:52.68
1:53.37
1:54.72
1:56.51
1:56.77
1:59.03
1:59.22
1:59.29
2:00.04
2:00.11
2:00.27
2:02.83
2:06.39
2:06.54
2:08.89
2:09.24
2:10.00
2:15.00
2:15.64
2:15.97
2:16.31
2:17.33
2:18.19
2:22.16
2:22.99
2:32.18
3:22.62



